Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors                                   Long life (85℃)
MEC-CON
Long life RoHS
Compliant
MSS MST
● 85℃ 5,000Hrs assured.
● Long life
● For SMPS, Inverter

● Printed white color letter on PET black sleeve
● The standard design has no bottom plate
■ Code numbering system
1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9  10   11  12  13  14  15  16
M S T□□□M□□□□□□□□□
Terminal type
Size (22X25: M25)
Capacitance
                                            Capacitance tolerance(M:±20%, K:±10%, V :-10~20%)
Working voltage(ex. 160V→160)
Series name
  Freq.(Hz)
Vdc 50 60 120 1K 10K 100K
16 ~ 100 0.88 0.90 1.00 1.15 1.15 1.15
160 ~ 250 0.81 0.85 1.00 1.32 1.45 1.50
350 ~ 450 0.77 0.82 1.00 1.30 1.41 1.43
Ø22 M
Ø25 N
Ø30 O
Ø35 P
MST series
Long life
143
All of the specifications & dimensions are subject to change without notice
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors                                   Long life (85℃)
MEC-CON
MST series
■Standard Ratings   Note1) Ripple current = mArms/85℃,120Hz
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(uF)
Size
ØxL(mm) Tan δ Ripple1) Code No
35
10,000
25 x 45 0.30 3,050 MST035□103N45□□□
30 x 35 0.30 3,050 MST035□103O35□□□
12,000
25 x 50 0.30 3,370 MST035□123N50□□□
30 x 40 0.30 3,280 MST035□123O40□□□
35 x 30 0.30 3,200 MST035□123P30□□□
15,000
30 x 45 0.30 3,740 MST035□153O45□□□
35 x 35 0.30 3,690 MST035□153P35□□□
18,000 35 x 40 0.30 4,370 MST035□183P40□□□
22,000 35 x 50 0.30 4,920 MST035□223P50□□□
50
1,800 22 x 25 0.25 1,340 MST050□182M25□□□
2,700
22 x 30 0.25 1,700 MST050□272M30□□□
25 x 25 0.25 1,700 MST050□272N25□□□
3,300
22 x 35 0.25 1,980 MST050□332M35□□□
25 x 30 0.25 2,000 MST050□332N30□□□
3,900
22 x 40 0.25 2,250 MST050□392M40□□□
25 x 30 0.25 2,280 MST050□392N30□□□
30 x 25 0.25 2,220 MST050□392O25□□□
4,700
22 x 45 0.25 2,560 MST050□472M45□□□
25 x 35 0.25 2,610 MST050□472N35□□□
30 x 30 0.25 2,580 MST050□472O30□□□
5,600
22 x 50 0.25 2,890 MST050□562M50□□□
25 x 40 0.25 2,810 MST050□562N40□□□
30 x 30 0.25 2,950 MST050□562O30□□□
6,800
25 x 45 0.25 3,370 MST050□682N45□□□
30 x 35 0.25 3,390 MST050□682O35□□□
35 x 30 0.25 3,310 MST050□682P30□□□
8,200
30 x 40 0.25 3,710 MST050□822O40□□□